Date of Award Time Period

08.04.20
20.04.20
26.05.20
25.06.20
26.10.20
20.11.20
20.11.20
20.11.20
20.11.20
11.02.21
11.02.21
11.02.21
11.02.21
11.02.21
09.03.21
15.03.21

2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21
2020/21

Local Authority Department

Normanton Town Council
Normanton Town Council
Normanton Town Council
Normanton Town Council
Normanton Town Council
Normanton Town Council
Normanton Town Council
Normanton Town Council
Normanton Town Council
Normanton Town Council
Normanton Town Council
Normanton Town Council
Normanton Town Council
Normanton Town Council
Normanton Town Council
Normanton Town Council

Benificiary

The Well Project (Foodbank)

Meet n Eats Diner

The Well Project (Foodbank)

Marie Curie

Vicki's Cups n Cakes

The Well Project (Youth Club)

The Well Project (School Uniform Exchange)
Altofts Community Sports Foundation
Normanton & Altofts Community Support
Altofts Community Sports Club

Richmond Fellowship

The Well Project (Foodbank)

The Well Project (Youth Club)

JP Baker School of Dance

Normanton Knights ARLFC

Normanton St Johns Cricket Club

Registration Number
1143947
N/A
1143947
207994
N/A
1143947
1143947
1142340
N/A
1094522
200453
1143947
1143947
N/A
N/A
N/A

Purpose

Food and Supplies during the Covid Pandemic
Christmas Gifts for service users

Food and Supplies during the Covid Pandemic
Support to residents during the Covid Pandemic
School Holiday Hunger Project

Christmas Activities during the Covid Pandemic
Decorating and uniform supplies

PPE during the Covid Pandemic

Refugee Programme

Cricket Maintenance

Greenhouse and storeage for residents

Cool bags and cool boxes, toothbrushes

Easter activites during the Covid Pandemic
Mirrors for specialist dance space for disabled children
Laptop for online training

Cricket Equipment

Bugdet
Balance Remaining

Amount
£500.00
£112.50
£500.00
£100.00
£100.00
£250.00
£300.00
£500.00
£300.00
£500.00
£499.98
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£379.00
£400.00

£5,941.48

£6,000.00
£58.52



