Date of Award	Time Period	Local Authority Department	Benificiary	Registration Number	Purpose	Amount
08.04.20	2020/21	Normanton Town Council	The Well Project (Foodbank)	1143947	Food and Supplies during the Covid Pandemic	£500.00
20.04.20	2020/21	Normanton Town Council	Meet n Eats Diner	N/A	Christmas Gifts for service users	£112.50
26.05.20	2020/21	Normanton Town Council	The Well Project (Foodbank)	1143947	Food and Supplies during the Covid Pandemic	£500.00
25.06.20	2020/21	Normanton Town Council	Marie Curie	207994	Support to residents during the Covid Pandemic	£100.00
26.10.20	2020/21	Normanton Town Council	Vicki's Cups n Cakes	N/A	School Holiday Hunger Project	£100.00
20.11.20	2020/21	Normanton Town Council	The Well Project (Youth Club)	1143947	Christmas Activities during the Covid Pandemic	£250.00
20.11.20	2020/21	Normanton Town Council	The Well Project (School Uniform Exchange)	1143947	Decorating and uniform supplies	£300.00
20.11.20	2020/21	Normanton Town Council	Altofts Community Sports Foundation	1142340	PPE during the Covid Pandemic	£500.00
20.11.20	2020/21	Normanton Town Council	Normanton & Altofts Community Support	N/A	Refugee Programme	£300.00
11.02.21	2020/21	Normanton Town Council	Altofts Community Sports Club	1094522	Cricket Maintenance	£500.00
11.02.21	2020/21	Normanton Town Council	Richmond Fellowship	200453	Greenhouse and storeage for residents	£499.98
11.02.21	2020/21	Normanton Town Council	The Well Project (Foodbank)	1143947	Cool bags and cool boxes, toothbrushes	£500.00
11.02.21	2020/21	Normanton Town Council	The Well Project (Youth Club)	1143947	Easter activites during the Covid Pandemic	£500.00
11.02.21	2020/21	Normanton Town Council	JP Baker School of Dance	N/A	Mirrors for specialist dance space for disabled children	£500.00
09.03.21	2020/21	Normanton Town Council	Normanton Knights ARLFC	N/A	Laptop for online training	£379.00
15.03.21	2020/21	Normanton Town Council	Normanton St Johns Cricket Club	N/A	Cricket Equipment	£400.00
						£5,941.48
					Bugdet	£6,000.00
					Balance Remaining	£58.52
					Dalatice Remailing	130.32